
Sr. No.
Application 

No
Name Gender

Marks 

Out of 

300

Category Board

1 394 CHHATBAR NIMISH SUBHASHBHAI Male 191 OPEN

2 284 JADEJA DEVENDRASINH NARENDRASINH Male 188 OPEN

3 9425 HIRANI DIXIT NARAN Male 186 OPEN

4 287 KHATRI SAIM ABDULSATAR Male 185 OPEN

5 2472 TRAVADI SHIVAM BHARATBHAI Male 185 OPEN

6 2597 RABADIYA KHUSHI LALJI Female 185 OPEN

7 70 JASWANI HARSH PRADEEPKUMAR Male 182 OPEN

8 249 BHAVSAR DISHARTH DIPESH Male 181 OPEN

9 148 VYAS PRIYA MUKESHBHAI Female 180 OPEN

10 9931 THACKER AKASH GIRISHKUMAR Male 180 OPEN

11 633 MALUKANI PAYAL DILIP Female 179 OPEN

12 168 JOGI RISHMA V R MURTHY Female 178 OPEN

13 1817 PETHANI RAVI JITENDRA Male 176 OPEN

14 1382 LIMBANI AKSHAY PRAKASHBHAI Male 174 OPEN

15 1827 JADEJA SIDHDHARAJSINH MAHAVIRSINH Male 174 OPEN

16 720 NANDA PARTH KISHORBHAI Male 172 OPEN

17 1040 DAVE HENCY HITESH Female 171 OPEN

18 1597 GADHVI ARTI RADHAKRUSHAN Female 171 OPEN

19 4575 MOTA BHARGAV DINESHBHAI Male 171 OPEN

20 10809 THAKKER RAHUL PRAHLADKUMAR Male 171 OPEN

21 1236 PATEL HARSHVARDHAN NARASINHBHAI Male 169 OPEN

22 1786 GATTA RAJ SURESHBHAI Male 169 OPEN

23 2496 JETWANI JYOTI KANHIYALAL Female 169 OPEN CBSE

24 314 CHAVDA AFTAB ALTABGANI Male 165 OPEN

25 427 GAJRA PRIYA BHARATKUMAR Female 165 OPEN

26 9536 RAJGOR KARAN RAVILAL Male 165 OPEN

27 293 GILL RAJVINDERSING KALVINDERSING Male 163 OPEN

28 9764 GOR NANDISH JAYESHBHAI Male 162 OPEN

29 11489 CHANCHAL POOJA PARESHBHAI Female 161 OPEN

30 79 JOSHI KRUPA DIPENBHAI Female 159 OPEN

31 246 PRAJAPATI KAMLESH HAREEBHAI Male 156 SEBC

32 78 KACHHOT GAURANG DEVATBHAI Male 155 SEBC

33 209 SONI BHARGAV DIPAKBHAI Male 155 OPEN

34 589 KACHHOT JAYDIP RAMBHAI Male 155 SEBC

35 8978 SAMASANDHI DANISH NAUSHAD Male 155 SEBC

36 131 DARJI DISHANT GIRISHBHAI Male 154 SEBC

37 614 PATEL URVI DALICHAND Female 154 OPEN

38 591 JETHWA DEEP GIRDHARLAL Male 153 SEBC

39 1110 BHATIA MUSKAAN ASHOK Female 151 OPEN

40 11583 KHUDANIA AARTI ANIL KUMAR Female 151 OPEN HAR

41 175 RANGANI GOPI KISHORBHAI Female 150 OPEN
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42 5938 PRASAD HARENDRA SURESH PRASAD Male 150 OPEN

43 874 BHAGAT LATA DINESHKUMAR Female 149 OPEN

44 6609 JOOPENDRA BORANA Male 149 OPEN CBSE

45 9747 PAGI NIKULKUMAR RAMANLAL Male 149 OPEN

46 116 VAGHELA AJITSINH BHARATSINH Male 148 OPEN

47 330 DODIYA MEHULKUMAR JITUBHAI Male 147 SEBC

48 2499 THACKER KOMAL SATISHKUMAR Female 147 OPEN

49 9804 SADHU PRATIXA AMARDAS AMARDAS Female 146 SEBC

50 905 CHAUHAN JAY KISHORBHAI Male 145 SEBC

51 5615 CHAVDAGOR PRATIK MUKESHBHAI Male 145 SEBC

52 11539 MANJOTHI SHAKIRABANU ANWARHUSSAIN Female 144 OPEN

53 202 MAKWANA HENCY JEMINKUMAR Female 143 SEBC

54 1445 THACKER RIYA PRATAPBHAI Female 143 OPEN

55 225 RABARI HIRA VANKA Male 142 SEBC

56 399 KAPADI BHAVIN KESHAVJI Male 142 SEBC

57 979 SORATHIYA KIRAN NANJIBHAI Male 142 SEBC

58 410 GADHAVI NIKUL PANKAJDAN Male 141 SEBC

59 1427 GUSAI RAJBHARTHI MUKESHBHARTHI Male 141 SEBC

60 213 PATEL HARSHILKUMAR MAHESHBHAI Male 139 OPEN

61 542 DAVE PIYUSHKUMAR VASANTBHAI Male 139 OPEN

62 601 BHOLA KAUSHIK BHIMSIBHAI Male 139 SEBC

63 8924 SHIYALWALA NANDINI ISHWARLAL Female 139 SEBC

64 155 ZALA DIGVIJAYSINH KIRITSINH Male 138 OPEN

65 911 RABARI RAVATABHAI LAKHUBHAI Male 138 SEBC

66 1313 GOHIL ASHA DINESH Female 137 OPEN

67 745 PATEL SACHINKUMAR AMRUTLAL Male 135 SEBC

68 1337 MADHVI KHYATI MOHAN Female 135 SEBC

69 1845 GOYAL MADHAV HAJABHAI Male 135 SEBC

70 653 PATEL JAY HARESHBHAI Male 134 OPEN

71 215 RATHOD DHAVALSINH HARISINH Male 133 OPEN

72 303 CHAVDA RAHUL KISHORBHAI Male 132 SEBC

73 156 MANJOTHI AMAN ALTAF Male 131 SEBC

74 1453 ZALA HIEMATSINH DUDDABHAI Male 131 SEBC

75 4026 DEVATWAL SACHIN SHRICHANDBHAI Male 131 SEBC

76 9997 VEKARIYA PARTH MAHENDRA Male 131 OPEN

77 12045 BHAMANI SHINAN SANATAN Male 131 OPEN

78 82 KARI NANDINI MOHANARAO Female 130 OPEN

79 305 BANSAL MUSKAN DEVENDER Female 130 OPEN

80 185 PANDYA DHARMANGI DILIPBHAI Female 129 OPEN

81 969 DADGA DEEP DHANSUKHLAL Male 129 OPEN

82 128 TREVADIYA ROSHANI JAGDISHKUMAR Female 128 OPEN

83 3847 MARAND NEHA RAMJIBHAI Female 128 OPEN

84 1350 PRAJAPATI HIRAL RAMNIKLAL Female 126 SEBC

85 1772 CHANDEL PRACHISINGH AJITSINGH Female 126 OPEN

86 754 JADEJA MAYURSINH JAYPALSINH Male 125 OPEN

87 2511 JOSHI NEHA CHETANBHAI Female 125 OPEN

88 11975 PADHIYAR PARTHKUMAR JITUBHAI Male 125 OPEN

89 1046 ZALA MAHIPAL GOVINDBHAI Male 124 SEBC

90 1444 ZALA PRAKASHSINH RANUBHAI Male 124 SEBC

91 1756 GEDIYA RIDDHI RAJESHBHAI Female 124 SEBC

92 2410 SOLANKI NAVDEEP LAKHABHAI Male 123 SEBC

93 11478 POKAR HARSH RAMESH Male 123 OPEN



94 93 DUBAL AKHIL MUKESHBHAI Male 122 OPEN

95 712 SHERASIYA NIRAJBHAI ASHOKBHAI Male 122 OPEN

96 764 RATHOD PRANAV MANISHBHAI Male 122 SEBC

97 2224 CHOTARA YATIN CHAMANLAL Male 122 SEBC

98 7203 KONDHIYA TEJASWI ASHWIN Female 122 OPEN

99 481 BARAD CHIRAG GIRISHBHAI Male 121 SEBC

100 526 JETHVA AJAY PRAVINBHAI Male 121 SEBC

101 885 ANSARI MUSKAN NAUSHAD Female 121 OPEN

102 6384 JADEJA NIRMALSINH BHARATSINH Male 121 OPEN

103 1594 BALDANIYA CHIRAG HIMMATBHAI Male 119 SEBC

104 2305 THACKER RIYA HANISHBHAI Female 119 OPEN

105 2385 GADHAVI HARI SAMRABHAI Male 119 SEBC

106 739 SANGHAR GAJANAND SHIVAJIBHAI Male 118 SEBC

107 4041 BARAD MANISHKUMAR KESHUBHAI Male 118 SEBC

108 43 CHAUDHARY BHARTI KHETABHAI Female 117 SEBC

109 60 KANABAR MANAV DEEPAK Male 117 OPEN

110 12195 DWIVEDI NIHARIKA SANJAY Female 117 OPEN CBSE

111 149 ZALA SURYADEVSINH VIJAYSINH Male 115 OPEN

112 376 PATEL KUNJKUMAR KIRITBHAI Male 115 OPEN

113 761 GOSWAMI AKASH  HITESHGIRI Male 115 SEBC

114 1851 SHARMA RITESH KAILASH Male 115 OPEN

115 9857 BHUDIA BHAVESH DINESH Male 115 OPEN

116 728 MAKRANI MUSKAN AYUBBHAI Female 114 SEBC

117 566 BHOLA JAYDIPBHAI KALABHAI Male 113 SEBC

118 1107 GADHAVI LAXMAN RAMBHAI Male 113 OPEN

119 2446 KERASIYA JAYVEER SHAMJIBHAI Male 113 SEBC

120 11814 JOTVA ARAJAN KANABHAI Male 113 OPEN

121 146 PARMAR PALLAVI GOPALBHAI Female 112 SEBC

122 192 PRAJAPATI DEVYANI PRAVINBHAI Female 112 SEBC

123 673 TANK DEEP VASUDEV BHAI Male 112 SEBC

124 2602 HADIYA DHAVAL VISHANJIBHAI Male 111 SEBC

125 3215 PARMAR PUNIT RAMESHBHAI Male 110 SEBC

126 9668 MAHATO SAGAR TUNTUN Male 109 OPEN

127 842 SOLANKI VISHALKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI Male 108 SEBC

128 11071 DEVSUR SHIVUBHAI DEVABHA Male 108 SEBC

129 12399 RATHOD KISHAN BABUBHAI Male 108 SEBC

130 255 GUSAI PARTH RAJESHPURI Male 107 SEBC

131 283 SORATHIYA NAYAN ASHVINBHAI Male 107 SEBC

132 279 BARAD RAVI NIRMALBHAI Male 106 SEBC

133 1902 LAHORI BHOOMIKA RAJU Female 106 OPEN

134 2494 GULANI AYAJ ROSHANALI Male 105 SEBC

135 484 VASANI VRUTI BHARATBHAI Female 104 OPEN

136 11605 JOSHI TEJ PARESHBHAI Male 104 OPEN

137 125 GADHAVI JASHRAJ GOPALBHAI Male 103 SEBC

138 309 APARANATHI MANISHGIRI RAMESHGIRI Male 103 SEBC

139 392 VARU JAYDEEP PRAVINBHAI Male 103 SEBC

140 559 SAMEJA ASIF UMAR Male 103 OPEN

141 5941 PRAJAPATI VINOD KHEMABHAI Male 102 SEBC

142 46 GAJJAR AKSHESH CHANDRAKANT Male 101 SEBC

143 833 PRAJAPATI ANJALI RAMPRASAD Female 101 OPEN

144 2918 DANIDHARIYA RUSHITA RAJESHBHAI Female 101 OBC

145 416 SONI VANDIT RAJESHBHAI Male 100 OPEN



146 474 PILLAI ROHIT RADHAKRISHNAN Male 100 OPEN

147 3149 TILWANI SANCHIT MANOHAR Male 100 OPEN

148 296 SONI UDIT YOGESH Male 99 OPEN

149 727 KUMBHAR SANTAR HUSHEN Male 99 OPEN

150 1270 BHIYANI MITUL BIPINBHAI Male 99 OPEN

151 1574 MACHHAR RONIL SHAILESH Male 99 OPEN

152 1914 BHOLA NIRAV KARSHANBHAI Male 99 SEBC

1 246 PRAJAPATI KAMLESH HAREEBHAI Male 156 SEBC

2 78 KACHHOT GAURANG DEVATBHAI Male 155 SEBC

3 589 KACHHOT JAYDIP RAMBHAI Male 155 SEBC

4 8978 SAMASANDHI DANISH NAUSHAD Male 155 SEBC

5 131 DARJI DISHANT GIRISHBHAI Male 154 SEBC

6 591 JETHWA DEEP GIRDHARLAL Male 153 SEBC

7 330 DODIYA MEHULKUMAR JITUBHAI Male 147 SEBC

8 9804 SADHU PRATIXA AMARDAS AMARDAS Female 146 SEBC

9 905 CHAUHAN JAY KISHORBHAI Male 145 SEBC

10 5615 CHAVDAGOR PRATIK MUKESHBHAI Male 145 SEBC

11 202 MAKWANA HENCY JEMINKUMAR Female 143 SEBC

12 225 RABARI HIRA VANKA Male 142 SEBC

13 399 KAPADI BHAVIN KESHAVJI Male 142 SEBC

14 979 SORATHIYA KIRAN NANJIBHAI Male 142 SEBC

15 410 GADHAVI NIKUL PANKAJDAN Male 141 SEBC

16 1427 GUSAI RAJBHARTHI MUKESHBHARTHI Male 141 SEBC

17 601 BHOLA KAUSHIK BHIMSIBHAI Male 139 SEBC

18 8924 SHIYALWALA NANDINI ISHWARLAL Female 139 SEBC

19 911 RABARI RAVATABHAI LAKHUBHAI Male 138 SEBC

20 745 PATEL SACHINKUMAR AMRUTLAL Male 135 SEBC

21 1337 MADHVI KHYATI MOHAN Female 135 SEBC

22 1845 GOYAL MADHAV HAJABHAI Male 135 SEBC

23 303 CHAVDA RAHUL KISHORBHAI Male 132 SEBC

24 156 MANJOTHI AMAN ALTAF Male 131 SEBC

25 1453 ZALA HIEMATSINH DUDDABHAI Male 131 SEBC

26 4026 DEVATWAL SACHIN SHRICHANDBHAI Male 131 SEBC

27 1350 PRAJAPATI HIRAL RAMNIKLAL Female 126 SEBC

28 1046 ZALA MAHIPAL GOVINDBHAI Male 124 SEBC

29 1444 ZALA PRAKASHSINH RANUBHAI Male 124 SEBC

30 1756 GEDIYA RIDDHI RAJESHBHAI Female 124 SEBC

31 2410 SOLANKI NAVDEEP LAKHABHAI Male 123 SEBC

32 764 RATHOD PRANAV MANISHBHAI Male 122 SEBC

33 2224 CHOTARA YATIN CHAMANLAL Male 122 SEBC

34 481 BARAD CHIRAG GIRISHBHAI Male 121 SEBC

35 526 JETHVA AJAY PRAVINBHAI Male 121 SEBC

36 1594 BALDANIYA CHIRAG HIMMATBHAI Male 119 SEBC

37 2385 GADHAVI HARI SAMRABHAI Male 119 SEBC

38 739 SANGHAR GAJANAND SHIVAJIBHAI Male 118 SEBC

39 4041 BARAD MANISHKUMAR KESHUBHAI Male 118 SEBC

40 43 CHAUDHARY BHARTI KHETABHAI Female 117 SEBC

41 761 GOSWAMI AKASH  HITESHGIRI Male 115 SEBC

42 728 MAKRANI MUSKAN AYUBBHAI Female 114 SEBC

43 566 BHOLA JAYDIPBHAI KALABHAI Male 113 SEBC

44 2446 KERASIYA JAYVEER SHAMJIBHAI Male 113 SEBC
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45 146 PARMAR PALLAVI GOPALBHAI Female 112 SEBC

46 192 PRAJAPATI DEVYANI PRAVINBHAI Female 112 SEBC

47 673 TANK DEEP VASUDEV BHAI Male 112 SEBC

48 2602 HADIYA DHAVAL VISHANJIBHAI Male 111 SEBC

49 3215 PARMAR PUNIT RAMESHBHAI Male 110 SEBC

50 842 SOLANKI VISHALKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI Male 108 SEBC

51 11071 DEVSUR SHIVUBHAI DEVABHA Male 108 SEBC

52 12399 RATHOD KISHAN BABUBHAI Male 108 SEBC

53 255 GUSAI PARTH RAJESHPURI Male 107 SEBC

54 283 SORATHIYA NAYAN ASHVINBHAI Male 107 SEBC

55 279 BARAD RAVI NIRMALBHAI Male 106 SEBC

56 2494 GULANI AYAJ ROSHANALI Male 105 SEBC

57 125 GADHAVI JASHRAJ GOPALBHAI Male 103 SEBC

58 309 APARANATHI MANISHGIRI RAMESHGIRI Male 103 SEBC

59 392 VARU JAYDEEP PRAVINBHAI Male 103 SEBC

60 5941 PRAJAPATI VINOD KHEMABHAI Male 102 SEBC

61 2918 DANIDHARIYA RUSHITA RAJESHBHAI Female 101 SEBC

62 46 GAJJAR AKSHESH CHANDRAKANT Male 101 SEBC

63 1914 BHOLA NIRAV KARSHANBHAI Male 99 SEBC


